1/50000 3680			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600271582726		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	04/10/1501015023 **78.75		
(Document Number) tified Copies Certificates of Status pecial Instructions to Filing Officer:	15 APR 10 PH 12:08		
Office Use Only	APR 1'4 2015		

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Project Inspiration Incorporated PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) **SUBJECT:**

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee L^B \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>Project Inspiration Incorporated</u> Name (Printed or typed)

1020 N. Kentucky Avenue Address

Lakeland, FL 33805 City, State & Zip

(863) 602 - 4698 Davtime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

́ ј	ARTICLES OF INCO		
ARTICLE I NAME, The name of the corporation shall be:	Project Inspire	ition "Incorporated	L
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC	<u>E</u>	· · ·	
Principal <u>street</u> address: 1026 N. Kenhuck	y Avenue	Mailing address, if dif	ferent.is: 5
Lakeland, FL	33805		RIO PH
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is c	organized is: to prove	de afterschool su	pervision and
quidance to programe +	participants; to	provide a compr	chensive year
round program (inclu	ding summers)	to program part	cipients; to
implement pipgrums	, Such as musi	c and perform	ngarts to
engage program par	heipants; to inv	olie both paren	ts and the
Community in all pre			
parhupants			
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELEC		the directors are elected and app	
CUNSISTS OF INdividuals	appointed by t	he organization's	<u>Founder</u> + President,
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICER	S AND/OR DIRECTORS		
Name and Title: Frances Hadley	President Name and	Tille: Mali Rufate	5/Treasurer
Address 1020 N. Kentur	cky Ave. Address:	1020 N. Kentu Lakeland, FL	cky Ave.
Lakeland, FL =	33.805	Lakeland, FL	33805
Name and Title: Jenise Gri	- (in Scierchary Name and	Tille: Whitney Hadl	ey Trustee
Address 1020 N. Kent	Ucky Ave. Address:	1020 N. Kent	Ledry Ave.
Lakeland, FL	33805	Lakeland, FL	33805
Name and Title: Adarius Enz	iv Truster Warme and		
	,	/	
Lakeland, FL	33865 Address:		
······································			

· - - · - · · ___

a 🌰 🔺 kana	
Name and Title:	_ Name and Title:
Address	_ Address:
Name and Title:	_ Name and Title:
Address	Address:

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: ٣

Name: Address:

Frances Hadley
1020 N. Kentucky Ave.
Lakeland, FL 33805

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

Frances Hadley 1020 N. Kentucky Ave. Lakeland, FL 33805

aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this erificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

<u>4/1/15</u> Date

Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit his document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

4/1/15 Required Signature of Incorporator